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General information about company

Scrip code 530961

Name of the company VIKAS ECOTECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. lOf . Shar;ahol;iingl Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Catego: No. of P:;(ti—y Is\i:;.reos Total nos. Eiaoﬁs?la:z;a of securities (IX)
Cat £ €Y | Nos. Of fully paid p derlvi shares held ( '1 lated
ategory | 0 shareholders | up equity [P . | “PCCTYINE | yyp = caiewaled s | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder (I shares held equity | Depository (IVYHV)+ per SCRR, Total as a
an av) shares | Receipts (V1) 1957) (VIII) % of
held | (VD) As a % of Classeg: | Class | . (A+B+C)
W) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 15 110643945 110643945 | 39.53 110643945 110643945 | 39.53
Group
B) Public 27700 169255730 169255730 | 60.47 169255730 169255730 | 60.47
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 27715 279899675 279899675 | 100 279899675 279899675 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares Plﬁdged or
Sha No. of Underlying conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
Category U a:iresl . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered ur.ri erho
Category | of Ont ir y(llpg Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) }elq}l& Y shares
(0} shareholder | =~ Standing Outstanding | securities and | percentage of caam -
convertible - Asa Asa | dematerialized
(I L Warrants No. Of diluted share 0 )
securities - . - % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)=
X) 0 No. (a) total | No. | total
@ (VIDHX) As a % ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romo ter 39.53 0 0 110643945
Group
B) Public 60.47 25660000 | 15.16 166601343
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 25660000 | 9.17 277245288
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;reosf Total nos. ;?I?rlerslo' of
Category & Nos. Of fully pz'nd paid- underlying sharesﬁ held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depositor (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity | o PO | (rv)+(v)+ |38 P of
Receipts SCRR,
av) shares (VD) . Total
(VD) 1957) (VIII) [Classeg: | Class .
held . | Total Voting
V) As a % of X egly rioht
(A+B+C2) gt
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | | , 69537805 69537805 |24.84 69537805 69537805 |24.84
undivided Family
(d Any Other 1 41106140 41106140 | 14.69 41106140 41106140 | 14.69
(specify)
Sub-Total
A1) 15 110643945 110643945 | 39.53 110643945 110643945 |39.53
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 15 110643945 110643945 | 39.53 110643945 110643945 | 39.53
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio | 3 2655000 2655000 | 0.95 2655000 2655000 | 0.95
Investors
Financial
6] Institutions/ 4 1265284 1265284 | 0.45 1265284 1265284 [0.45
Banks
(Sl;;)(-ll;otal 7 3920284 3920284 | 1.4 3920284 3920284 [ 1.4
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 5 3¢5 80966610 80966610 | 28.93 80966610 80966610 |28.93
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |48 52930634 52930634 | 18.91 52930634 52930634 | 18.91
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBEFCs registered
(b) with RBI 2 1550 1550 0 1550 1550 0
© Any Other 1258 31436652 31436652 | 11.23 31436652 31436652 | 11.23
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)3) 27693 165335446 165335446 | 59.07 165335446 165335446 |1 59.07
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 27700 169255730 169255730 | 60.47 169255730 169255730 | 60.47
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 27715 279899675 279899675 | 100 279899675 279899675 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 27715 279899675 279899675 | 100 279899675 279899675 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Sfl a:ires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares | Pe¢ged or
No. Of . : otherwise
Sh No. of Underlying assuming full (XI1) Number of
U aziresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ur.r: erho
nderiymns Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . - held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . - sa $a | dematerialized
L Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (XD= (VIDHX) As a % total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) No. @) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 24.84 0 0 69537805
(d) 14.69 0 0 41106140
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 39.53 0 0 110643945
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 39.53 0 0 110643945
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0.95 0 0 2655000
63 0.45 0 0 1265284
(Slu)b‘T"tal (B) 14 0 0 3920284
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 28.93 120000 |0.15 78457223
(a(ii)) 18.91 25540000 | 48.25 52930634
(b) 0 0 0 1550
(e 11.23 0 0 31291652
?;b'TOtal B) 59.07 25660000 | 15.52 162681059
Total Public
Shareholding
60.47 25660000 | 15.16 166601343
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 25660000 | 9.17 277245288
Total 100 25660000 | 9.17 277245288
(A+B+C) ’
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIKAS
GARG

VIKAS GARG
HUF

NAND
KISHORE
GARG

SEEMA
GARG

VIVEK
GARG

ISHWAR
GUPTA

NAND
KISHORE
GARG HUF

PAN (1I)

AAAPGS8241P

AADHV2736H

AAHPG6278P

AAJPG3268R

AAJPG3272D

AAJPG3274F

AAAHN2412H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

48343855

3302750

6157775

1102175

1071550

2800

337750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

48343855

3302750

6157775

1102175

1071550

2800

337750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.27

1.18

2.2

0.39

0.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

48343855

3302750

6157775

1102175

1071550

2800

337750

Class eg:y

Total

48343855

3302750

6157775

1102175

1071550

2800

337750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.27

1.18

2.2

0.39

0.38

0.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.27

1.18

22

0.39

0.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

48343855

3302750

6157775

1102175

1071550

2800

337750
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUKRITI
WELFARE
TRUST

JAI KUMAR
GARG HUF

ASHA GARG

USHA GARG

JAI KUMAR
GARG

VAIBHAV
GARG

SUKRITI
GARG

PAN (1I)

AABTS9205L

AAEHJ5924L

AAHPG1041Q

AAHPG6276D

AAJPG3276H

AKWPG7039B

ALWPG6413A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4456550

1118500

8025

2233000

1019750

5000

378325

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

4456550

1118500

8025

2233000

1019750

5000

378325

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.4

0.8

0.36

0.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4456550

1118500

8025

2233000

1019750

5000

378325

Class eg:y

Total

4456550

1118500

8025

2233000

1019750

5000

378325

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.59

0.4

0.8

0.36

0.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.4

0.8

0.36

0.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (

XI1T)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4456550

1118500

8025

2233000

1019750

5000

378325
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

69537805

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

69537805

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

69537805

Class eg:y

Total

69537805

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

24.84

Shares held (b)

(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0

As a % of total 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

69537805

Reason for not providing PAN

file:///E:/30.06.2017/shp.html

11/16



9/8/2018 shp.html

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIKAS MULTICORP LIMITED (FORMERELY MOONLITE TECHNOCHEM PRIVATE

LIMITED)

PAN (II)

AADCASS71A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

41106140

41106140

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

41106140

41106140

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.69

14.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

41106140

41106140

Class eg:y

Total

41106140

41106140

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.69

14.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.69

14.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

41106140

shp.html

41106140

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIL D
GALA

JAYANTILAL S .
CHHEDA

MADHAVAN
KUNNIYUR

PRIYA
MITTAL

JAYANTILAL S .
CHHEDA HUF

Click here to
go back

PAN (1I)

AABFL2497H

AABPC1336Q

ACBPK7739F

AGBPM3239N

AAAHIJ3394Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4900000

3197010

3588220

3200000

20000000

34885230

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

4900000

3197010

3588220

3200000

20000000

34885230

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.14

1.28

7.15

12.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4900000

3197010

3588220

3200000

20000000

34885230

Class eg:y

Total

4900000

3197010

3588220

3200000

20000000

34885230

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.75

1.14

1.28

1.14

7.15

12.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.14

1.28

1.14

7.15

12.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

3200000

20000000

23200000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

100

66.5

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4900000

3197010

3588220

3200000

20000000

34885230

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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