General information about company	
Scrip code	530961
Name of the company	VIKAS ECOTECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Sun	nmary	Statement	t holding o	of specified so	ecurities			
	Category	N Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held in	each class
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	15	110643945			110643945	39.53	110643945		110643945	39.53
(B)	Public	27700	169255730			169255730	60.47	169255730		169255730	60.47
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	27715	279899675			279899675	100	279899675		279899675	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of spec	cified secu	rities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				39.53	0	0			110643945
(B)	Public				60.47	25660000	15.16			166601343
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	25660000	9.17			277245288

				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Class of secu		Rights held in	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	ern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian	T	T	,	T	T	T	T		T	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	14	69537805			69537805	24.84	69537805		69537805	24.84
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	41106140			41106140	14.69	41106140		41106140	14.69
Sub-Total (A)(1)		15	110643945			110643945	39.53	110643945		110643945	39.53
(2)	Foreign	1	r	1	r	T	T	T	1	r	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		15	110643945			110643945	39.53	110643945		110643945	39.53
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	3	2655000			2655000	0.95	2655000		2655000	0.95
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	1265284			1265284	0.45	1265284		1265284	0.45
Sub-Total (B)(1)		7	3920284			3920284	1.4	3920284		3920284	1.4
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	26385	80966610			80966610	28.93	80966610		80966610	28.93
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	48	52930634			52930634	18.91	52930634		52930634	18.91
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	1550			1550	0	1550		1550	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1258	31436652			31436652	11.23	31436652		31436652	11.23
Sub-Total (B)(3)		27693	165335446			165335446	59.07	165335446		165335446	59.07
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		27700	169255730			169255730	60.47	169255730		169255730	60.47
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding par	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholder	r	•		
Total (A+B+C2)		27715	279899675			279899675	100	279899675		279899675	100
Total (A+B+C)		27715	279899675			279899675	100	279899675		279899675	100

Т	able II - Sta	itement sho	wing sharehol	ding pattern of the Pi	romoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ıp
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and P	romoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				24.84	0	0			69537805
(d)				14.69	0	0			41106140
Sub-Total (A) (1)				39.53	0	0			110643945
(2)	Foreign					•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				39.53	0	0			110643945
В	Table III - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public shareho	lder			•	
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.95	0	0			2655000
(f)				0.45	0	0			1265284
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.4	0	0			3920284
(3)	Non-institutio	ons				•			
(a(i))				28.93	120000	0.15			78457223
(a(ii))				18.91	25540000	48.25			52930634
(b)				0	0	0			1550
(e)				11.23	0	0			31291652
Sub-Total (B) (3)				59.07	25660000	15.52			162681059
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				60.47	25660000				166601343
C	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	25660000	9.17			277245288
Total (A+B+C)				100	25660000	9.17			277245288

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu u	ndivided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIKAS GARG	VIKAS GARG HUF	NAND KISHORE GARG	SEEMA GARG	VIVEK GARG	ISHWAR GUPTA	NAND KISHORE GARG HUF
PAN (II)	AAAPG8241P	AADHV2736H	AAHPG6278P	AAJPG3268R	AAJPG3272D	AAJPG3274F	AAAHN2412
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	48343855	3302750	6157775	1102175	1071550	2800	337750
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	48343855	3302750	6157775	1102175	1071550	2800	337750
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.27	1.18	2.2	0.39	0.38	0	0.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg:X	48343855	3302750	6157775	1102175	1071550	2800	337750
Class eg:y							
Total	48343855	3302750	6157775	1102175	1071550	2800	337750
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.27	1.18	2.2	0.39	0.38	0	0.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.27	1.18	2.2	0.39	0.38	0	0.12
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered ((XIII)				_
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	48343855	3302750	6157775	1102175	1071550	2800	337750

Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Far	nily		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUKRITI WELFARE TRUST	JAI KUMAR GARG HUF	ASHA GARG	USHA GARG	JAI KUMAR GARG	VAIBHAV GARG	SUKRITI GARG
PAN (II)	AABTS9205L	AAEHJ5924L	AAHPG1041Q	AAHPG6276D	AAJPG3276H	AKWPG7039B	ALWPG6413
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4456550	1118500	8025	2233000	1019750	5000	378325
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4456550	1118500	8025	2233000	1019750	5000	378325
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	0.4	0	0.8	0.36	0	0.14
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg:X	4456550	1118500	8025	2233000	1019750	5000	378325
Class eg:y							
Total	4456550	1118500	8025	2233000	1019750	5000	378325
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.59	0.4	0	0.8	0.36	0	0.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	0.4	0	0.8	0.36	0	0.14
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4456550	1118500	8025	2233000	1019750	5000	378325

Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	69537805
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	69537805
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.84
	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	69537805
Class eg:y	
Total	69537805
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.84
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	69537805
Reason for not prov	viding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIKAS MULTICORP LIMITED (FORMERELY MOONLITE TECHNOCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED)							
PAN (II)	AADCA5571A	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	41106140	41106140						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	41106140	41106140						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.69	14.69						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	<u> </u>						
Class eg: X	41106140	41106140						
Class eg:y								
Total	41106140	41106140						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.69	14.69						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.69	14.69						
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	0	0						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
	1							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	41106140	41106140	
Reason for not providing PAN			

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	vidual shareholde	ers holding nomin	nal share capital	in excess of Rs. 2	lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANIL D GALA	JAYANTILAL S . CHHEDA	MADHAVAN KUNNIYUR	PRIYA MITTAL	JAYANTILAL S . CHHEDA HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABFL2497H	AABPC1336Q	ACBPK7739F	AGBPM3239N	AAAHJ3394Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4900000	3197010	3588220	3200000	20000000	34885230
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4900000	3197010	3588220	3200000	20000000	34885230
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.75	1.14	1.28	1.14	7.15	12.46
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securities (IX)	•	•	•
Class eg: X	4900000	3197010	3588220	3200000	20000000	34885230
Class eg:y						
Total	4900000	3197010	3588220	3200000	20000000	34885230
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.75	1.14	1.28	1.14	7.15	12.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.75	1.14	1.28	1.14	7.15	12.46
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•			<u> </u>
No. (a)	0	0	0	3200000	20000000	23200000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	100	100	66.5
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4900000	3197010	3588220	3200000	20000000	34885230
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

15/16